WELCOME TO THE LOYALTY PROGRAM
OF GINZA PROJECT DELIVERY!

We give 500 bonus points after registering on the site
or in mobile applications for iOS and Android at the first order!
After registration we will return 10 % cashback from each order
with bonus points. You make orders — we give gifts!
Details on ginzadostavka.ru
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RESTAURANT

24 hours

DELIVERY
Korablestroiteley St., 14
+7 (812) 640-33-73
+7 (812) 904-23-03

GINZA

PROJECT

ginzadostavka.ru

PAN-ASIAN RESTA

Flatbread
with potatoes

Flatbread
with cauliflower

Lentils

Spring roll with chicken
Ramen soup

Spring roll with shrimp
Vietnamese omelette
Fried rice with chicken
Salad with duck

Thai style fried chicken
South-Indian soup

Spinach
with cottage cheese

Chow Mein noodles
with chicken

Cream sauce chicken
Panko-breaded

squid rings

Chicken with pineapple
Chicken Masala

Thilisi style coffee

Steamed egg
white omelette

Ayran from Nani
Oatmeal porridge
with apple
Pancakes

Millet cereal

with pumpkin
and walnuts

260

280
330
340
370
430
440
450
450
450
460

480

490
490

490
490
580

180

190
200

260
260

260

URANT'S OFFER

Fried rice with seafood 590

Thai green carry 590
Tom Kha Gai soup 590
Thick soup with duck 610
Tom Yum 620

Pad Thai rice noodles
with beef and shrimps 620

Chow Mein noodles

with beef 620
Chow Mein noodles

with shrimps 620
Thai salad with chicken
breast and shrimp 640
Laksa soup 650

Shrimps with vegetables
in tomato cream sauce 690

Pike perch in sweet

and sour sauce 760
Beef with red onion

in meat glaze 790
Vietnamese

caramelized shrimps 850
Beef steak 980

BREAKFAST

Coconut milk rice
with grapefruit

and mango sauce 260
Granola with yogurt

and banana 270
Granola

with chia seeds 350

Homemade cottage
cheese with raspberry 360

Zucchini pancakes 370

Vegetarian dish. All prices are in rubles, including VAT

Gluten free dish. Lactose free dish.

@ Spicy dish.

Cottage cheese pancakes
with sour cream (3 pcs) 370

Bagel

- with salmon

and cream cheese 470

- with bacon, cheese

and poached egg 350
Omelette

with salmon 390

Three fried eggs
with herbs mix 390

Eggs Benedict

with salmon 470
Eggs Benedict

with Parma ham 490
Quinoa with baked pumpkin
and eggs Benedict 490
Russian set 500
Zucchini pancakes 520
With the salmon of the chief-salted
English set 550
Georgian set 590

COLD STARTERS

Bruschetta
with tomatoes 220

Bruschetta with shrimp 360
Bruschetta with salmon 360
Beetroot spread 260

Pkhali 320
Runner
beans pkhali 330
Spinach pkhali 340

Marrow spread 350

Served with croutons

Chicken roll 380
Eggplant rolls
with nadugi 390

Served with sauce from
ripe tomatoes

Herring
with potatoes 430
Satsivi 450

[ Mingrelian style
roasted eggplantrolls 470
Fried eggplant with a filling

of spicy nut paste

Seasonal
vegetables and greens 470
Aromatic Baku tomatoes,
cucumbers, capsicum and radish
with fresh green onions, parsley,
cilantro, basil and dill

Roasted ham 470
Boiled tongue 490

Served with horseradish
and mustard

Roast beef 560
Atsetsili 570
Assorted

homemade cheese 580

Assorted homemade cheese.
Imeretian cheese, suluguni cheese,
smoked cheese suluguni, milk
cheese, smoked cheese

Vegetarian dish. All prices are in rubles, including VAT

Gluten free dish. Lactose free dish.

@ Spicy dish.

Assorted lard

with garlic

Classical, brisket and smoked
([ J

Homemade pickles
Crispy light-salted cucumbers,

590

620

tomatoes and cabbage, marinated

in the old Georgian recipe

Salmon tartare
Served with rye crouton

Qutabs with potatoes
Qutabs with cheese
Qutabs with greens
Qutabs with mutton
Samsa with chicken
Samsa with mutton
Samsa with veal
Chebureki with cheese
Chebureki with veal
Chebureki with mutton

Khachapuri
with vegetables

(] Mingrelian
style lobio

Kvary with potatoes
and mushroom sauce

Mchadi with suluguni
cheese

Achma with madzoon

Shawarma
with satsebeli sauce

@ © Kharkalia lobio

650

290
290
310
350
250
320
340
290
340
350

290

350

360

410
410

420
430

European cheeses 790
Assorted bruschettas 940
Italian snacks set 990
Meat platter 1150

Assorted roast beef, chicken
rolls, boiled beef tongue
and boiled pork

Fish platter 1650

Ajapsandal 450
Dolma 470
Chuchvara 480

Manti with lamb meat 480
Fried nadugi cheese 520

@ Kubdari 520
Gurian style

khachapuri 430
Imeretian

style khachapuri 450
Mingrelian

style khachapuri 490
Adjarian

style khachapuri 470

Khachapuri with spinach
and suluguni sheese 490

Khachapuri with smoked

suluguni cheese 490
Khachapuri

with gorgonzola

and pear 560

Homemade khachapuri 650

Vegetarian dish. All prices are in rubles, including VAT

Gluten free dish. Lactose free dish.

@ Spicy dish.

SALADS

Dressed herring 310
Russian salad 360
o Georgian

style vegetable

salad with spices 370

Fresh cucumber salad, tomatoes,
red onions with the addition
of acute bell pepper

o Georgian
style vegetable
salad with nuts 380

Yangiyul salad 390
Salad with pieces of beef, fresh
cucumber, tomatoes, paprika,
capsicum and garlic

Greek salad 390
Salad with poached egg 390

Salad from Baku tomatoes,
cucumber with homemade cheese,
spinach, fragrant greens

and poached egg

Salad with quinoa 460

Warm salad with chicken
and smoked

suluguni cheese 490
Fresh leaves of romaine lettuce

with pieces of chicken thigh, prepared
on a brazier, seasoned with cheese-
nuts sauce with croutons with Baku
tomatoes and rolls from smoked
cheese suluguni

Caesar salad
with chicken 520

Salad

with crispy eggplants 530
Fried eggplant with tomatoes,
cream cheese and greenery

Green salad
with broccoli
and avocado 550
Mix salad with arugula, frise,
romaine, mung bean, chard
in combination with fresh fennel,
broccoli, avocado and walnuts

Caesar salad

with shrimps 590
Grill salad

with vegetables,

a mutton/turkey 590
Salad

with smoked salmon 590
Mixed salad leaves with avocado,
tomatoes, fresh cucumber

and slices smoked salmon

Burrata with tomatoes
and pesto sause 790

Steak salad 790

SOUPS

Homemade noodle
soup with chicken
and mushrooms 360

Turkey soup 320
Vegetable marrow cheese

cream soup 350
Tomato soup 350

Cream of pumpkin
soup 360

Vegetarian dish. All prices are in rubles, including VAT

Gluten free dish. Lactose free dish.

@ Spicy dish.

Sorrel soup 360
Borsch 420
Mushroom soup 420
Chuchvara-shurpa 450

Light aromatic soup on bone
broth with boiled dumplings
and minced meat from mutton

Lamian 460

MAIN COURSE

@ Khinkali (1 pcs) 130
With veal / mutton /
pork-and-beef / mushrooms /
cheese and spinach

Elarji 390
Gomi, brewed together
with suluguni cheese

Chakhokhbili 460
® Georgian
style solyanka 540

Pork pieces, fried with onions,
ripe tomatoes, spices and herbs

Cutlets
from Petrovna 550
@® Kuchmachi 560

Veal giblets, fried with onions
and spicy spices and decorated
with pomegranate grains

Pasta with porcini

mushrooms 560
Pilaff with homemade

pickles 570
@ Chanakhi 570

Pieces of lamb in a pot, stewed
with eggplant, tomatoes, potatoes,
paprika, herbs and spices

Turkey cutlets

with charcoal grilled

salad 570
Turkey cutlets (4 pcs) served

with vegetables on charcoal

and cream sauce based

on spinach

Kovurma-lamian 570
Homemade noodles fried

with lamb meat, spices

and vegetables

Fish cutlets 590
Pasta Bolognese 590
Pasta Carbonara 590

Chashushuli 630

Pieces of young beef, stewed
with vegetables, greens, onions
and spices

@ Kharcho soup

with mutton 490
Georgian fishsoup 520
Kyufta-bozbash 650

Saturated broth with a mutton leg,
meatballs, potatoes and peas nugut

Khashlama 680

Beef steak

with poached egg

and pepper sause 690

Pike perch with smoked

quinoa 690

Pasta with

smoked salmon 690
Odzhakhuri 720

Pieces of pork cooked on the grill
with fried until golden brown,
then with potatoes, fresh herbs,
paprika, tomatoes, garlic

and onions with adjika sauce

Confit duck leg 750

Beef Stroganoff
with mashed potatoes 760

Trout in parchment

with vegetables 790
Pasta with seafood 790
Cicil 820
Chkmeruli 820

Chicken baked in sauce based
on sour cream, with the addition
of spicy spices and garlic

Veal cheeks 970
Brie steak 1200



CHARCOALS DISHES

Chicken lulah kebab 450 Veal shish-kebab

Grilled vegetables 460 Dorado 810
Turkey shashlik

from loin or breast 490 Rﬁ;l;cl(f Igmbb 860
Chicken leg quarter shish-keba

shish-kebab 530 Trout steak 890
Grilled squid 590 Skirt steak 990
Mackerel :

from smokery 610 Sv?:PI: ::ii)otle sauce 1190
Pork shish-kebab 630

Lamb lulah kebab 660 ~ DBrazilian steak

Lamb fillet : with guacamole 1200
shish-kebab 820

Ribeye steak 2200

()

SEAFOOD

Mussels in tomato garlic/creamy/wine sauce 740

Seafood soup 1200

Grilled royal shrimps 1650

Grilled/steamed seafood platter 5800

GARNISHES

Jasminerice 180

Mashed potatoes 190
Ear of corn 210

On a pairorona grill

French fries 250

Sauteed herbs 260
Buckwheat with mushrooms 260

Home style fried potatoes

with oyster mushrooms and dzhondzholi 350

Broccoli with parmesan 410

Vegetarian dish. All prices are in rubles, including VAT

Gluten free dish. Lactose free dish.

@ Spicy dish.

Satsebeli

Tkemali

Madzoon
Dzhondzholi tartar
Narsharab

Sour cream
and garlic sauce

NY sauce
Tsitsaka

SASHIMI
Salmon tataki
Tuna tataki
Tempura salmon
Salmon

Tuna

Eel

Shrimp

Red caviar

SUSHI
Salmon tataki
Tuna tataki
New style tuna
New style salmon
Salmon
Tuna
Eel
Shrimp
Crab
Red caviar

SPICY SUSHI
Salmon
Tuna
Eel
Shrimp
Crab

BAKED SUSHI
Salmon
Tuna
Eel
Shrimp
Crab
Mix

SAUCES

80
80
80
80

80
80
80

JAPANESE

470
480
470
470
480
520
540
450

130
140
150
160
120
130
140
130
210
170

130
140
160
170
240

140
150
170
170
250
160

All prices are in rubles, including VAT

ROLLS
With cucumber
With avocado
With salmon
With tuna

With eel

Justo
Madagaskar
Vegetarian
Alaska roll
Nakhodka

With tempura shrimp
and straw potatoes

Creamy roll with salmon

and red caviar

With salmon tataki
and straw potatoes

Tokyo
BONITO ROLLS

With salmon
With eel
With tuna

ROLLS IN TEMPURA

With salmon
With eel
With shrimp
With crab
Tempura luxe

PHILADELPHIA

Royal

With salmon
With eel
Luxe

Baked Philadelphia
roll with salmon

Baked Philadelphia
roll with eel

190
210
320
350
360
590
650
310
420
690

360

690

490
690

430
450
450

380
410
410
450
790

560
630
630
680

650

660

CALIFORNIA
With crab
With salmon
With eel
With sesame and crab
Baked with crab
Baked with salmon
Baked with eel
Creamy with crab
Creamy with salmon
Creamy with eel

750
560
570
560
690
570
580
690
560
590

SPICY ROLLS IN SESAME

With salmon
With tuna
With eel
With crab

BAKED ROLLS
With salmon
With eel
With crab
Fusion
Mix
SOUPS

Miso soup
Miso soup with salmon

SALADS

Kaiso
Kaiso with crab

SETS

Sushi set

Baked roll set
Spicy roll set
California set
Philadelphia set
Sashimi set

490
590
630
790

590
640
790
620
590

320
440

290
550

850
1200
1200
1250
1300
1390

All prices are in rubles, including VAT

Brown grain bread
Armenian thin lavash
Tandoor lavash
Uzbek flat bread

Homemade bread
Served with sour

cream-garlic sauce

DESSERTS

Ice-cream

in assortment
Chocolate, cream brulee,
pistachio and vanilla

Sorbet in assortment
Black currant, strawberry,

lime, mango and passion fruit

Cannoli with custard
and walnuts
Pelamushi

Churchkhela
Optional: with walnut
or hazelnut

Jam in assortment
Cornel, fig, feijoa, quince,
walnut, white cherry

Wafer rolls (2 pcs)
With a filling of boiled
condensed milk

Cheese cake
Homemade carrot pie
Zgapari

Honey cake

120

120

250
260
260

280

360

Madzoon with berries

Banana cake

: Tiramisu

Pavlovas dessert

Pudding
with chia seeds

Napoleon cake
Hazelnut cake

Bird's milk cake

. Chocolate box

Custard buns
With gentle butter cream
and icing sugar

Blackberry
shortcrust pie

Pistachio roll

Seasonal fruit

L

360
370
370
370

380
390
390
390
390
390

b
g
——

Vegetarian dish. All prices are in rubles, including VAT

All prices are in rubles, including VAT

Lactose free dish.

FRESH JUICES

250/500/1000 ML
Apple, orange, carrot, grapefruit 270/540/1080
Celery 290/580/1160
Pear 370/740/1480
Pineapple 420/840/1680
Pomegranate 800/1600/2400

HOMEMADE DRINKS

250/500/1000 ML

Compote of dried fruits 130/260/520
Cranberry fruit drink, raspberry fruit drink,
sea buckthorn fruit drink 180/360/720

HOMEMADE LIMONADES

300/500/1000 ML
Citrus 250/450/900

MINERAL WATER

250/500/700 ML
RUSSE QUELLE Still 180/270/350
RUSSE QUELLE Sparkling 180/270/350
250/500/750 ML
S.PELLEGRINO Sparkling 300/420/530
ACQUA PANNA Still 300/420/530
330/750 ML
PERRIER Sparkling 290/490
EVIAN Still 290/490
BADOIT Sparkling 290/490

SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI-COLA / PEPSI-COLA Light /
7UP / TONIC/ MIRINDA /
GINGER ALE 200

MILKSHAKE 230
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DELIVERY

GINZADOSTAVKA.RU

Dear guests, we care about the quality
and freshness of our dishes, for that reason delivery
is carried out within 5 km from the restaurant.

Free delivery
Minimum order amount — 1500

(5=
+7 (812) 640-33-73 | +7 (812) 904-23-03
Your feedback is very important to us:

info@spbginzadostavka.ru —
We will answer all of your questions.

#ginzadostavka

Service notes/table reservation:
+7 (812) 640-16-16

We are looking for coordinators and couriers:
jobs@spbginzadostavka.ru
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GINZA

PROJECT
— ginzaru—

The prices and assortment of dishes indicated in this menu

may not coincide with the prices and assortment in the restaurant at the moment.

The booklet is an advertising product.
Circulation from 05.04.2021.



